

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 407 OF 2011

ARCHANA YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY YADAV

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 29/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
[ IN CHAMBERS ]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The process fee and spare copya of the  
transfer petition be filed by the petitioner  
within four weeks positively.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master